Ergebnisliste
Hauptschiel3en

2024

Schutzengesellschaft
Munchberg
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Name

Kraus, Reinhard
Panzer, Matthias
Witzgall, Jochen
Riel3, Herbert
Greger, Michaela
Wallowsky, Jirgen
Matthes, Joachim
Voit, Wieland
Kohler, Peter
Schmack, Thomas
Schneider, Sonja
Feiler, Hubert
Beyerlein, Helma
Mohr, Reinhard
Troger, Bernd
Schdodel, Roland
Endrel3, Birgit
Mai, Uwe

SuR, Franz
Kopp, Norbert
Matthes, Karola
Sachs, Bernd
Unglaub, Bertram
Schmidt, Bernd
Schmidt, Oliver
Benkert, Walter
Staul3, Christian
Weber, Stefan
Raithel, Daniel
Schoédel, Gudrun
Kiel3ling, Franziska
Hollwig, Bastian
Ott, Sascha
Ultsch, Willi
Stasche, Arnold
Popp, Cynthia
Kubiak, Gregor
Fichtner, Sophie
Putz, Matthias
Lenker, Sean

75 Jahre Hauptschiel3en

Verein

SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
Tell Neubau

SG Hubertus Kastl
SG Andreas Hofer
SG Andreas Hofer
SG Geroldsgrin
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
SG Leupoldsgrin
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Leupoldsgrin
SG Coburg

SG Minchberg
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Geroldsgrin
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SV Witzleshofen
SG Minchberg
SG Leupoldsgrin
BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
BSG Stammbach
SG Stadtsteinach

SG Kauernburg 1898 Ku.

BSG Stammbach
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg

Ergebnis

12,8

27,2

48,7

60,4

63,1

65,2

70,2

72,0

81,5

83,3

92,2
100,8
113,7
120,0
122,5
125,4
126,8
137,1
150,7
155,2
167,1
188,2
208,9
220,2
241,7
2421
246,8
265,5
277,2
293,3
348,0
405,0
411,4
456,8
587,6
593,2
625,6
678,4
762,9
838,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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Ehrenscheibe Auflage

Name

Kraus, Reinhard
Kohler, Peter

Mai, Uwe

Benkert, Walter
Endrel3, Birgit
Schdodel, Gudrun
Voit, Wieland
Schodel, Roland
Mohr, Reinhard
Schmidt, Bernd
Schmack, Thomas
Schneider, Gisela
Beyerlein, Helma
Feiler, Hubert
Ultsch, Willi
Stasche, Arnold
Petzold, Max
Seitz, Sabine
Kdhler, Siegfried
Munchberger, Heinz

Verein

SG Stadtsteinach
BSG Stammbach
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Leupoldsgriin
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
SG Coburg

SV Witzleshofen
SG Leupoldsgrin
SG Minchberg
SG Leupoldsgrin
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SV Witzleshofen
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg

Ergebnis

5,8
41,8
58,0
62,7
64,4
65,9
68,8
82,7
98,9

120,6
137,6
154,3
155,9
179,6
228,8
235,6
335,7
590,1
9995,0
9999,6

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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Mohr, Reinhard
Benkert, Walter
Ultsch, Willi

Mai, Uwe

Kraus, Reinhard
Beyerlein, Helma
Schmack, Thomas
Endrel3, Birgit
Schodel, Roland

. Kohler, Peter

. Schneider, Gisela
. Schodel, Gudrun
. Voit, Wieland

Feiler, Hubert

. Stasche, Arnold
. Schmidt, Bernd
. Petzold, Max

. Seitz, Sabine

Platz Name
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Kraus, Reinhard

Schmack, Thomas

Benkert, Walter
Voit, Wieland

Beyerlein, Helma

Kohler, Peter
Mai, Uwe
Endrel3, Birgit
Schodel, Roland
Stasche, Arnold

Schneider, Gisela

Ultsch, Willi

Schoédel, Gudrun

Mohr, Reinhard
Feiler, Hubert
Petzold, Max
Schmidt, Bernd
Seitz, Sabine

Festscheibe Auflage

Verein

SG Coburg

SG Leupoldsgrin
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Leupoldsgrin
SG Leupoldsgrin
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SV Witzleshofen
SG Minchberg
SV Witzleshofen

Adler Serie Auflage

Verein

SG Stadtsteinach
SG Leupoldsgrin
SG Leupoldsgrin
BSG Stammbach
SG Leupoldsgrin
BSG Stammbach
SG Stadtsteinach
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
BSG Stammbach
SG Coburg

SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SV Witzleshofen
SV Witzleshofen

Ergebnis

39,9
44,6
56,8
63,9
72,1
90,0
94,3

100,9

102,5

114,0

115,4

137,9

139,2

186,1

254,7

3115

3223

534,3

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler

Ergebnis

105,8
105,4
105,3
105,1
104,6
104,2
103,3
103,0
102,8
102,7
102,5
102,3
101,2
1011
100,2

92,7

92,3

89,2

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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Name

Voit, Wieland
Endrel3, Birgit
Benkert, Walter
Schodel, Roland
Schmack, Thomas
Beyerlein, Helma
Kraus, Reinhard
Kohler, Peter
Schneider, Gisela
Feiler, Hubert
Stasche, Arnold
Schodel, Gudrun
Mai, Uwe

Mohr, Reinhard
Ultsch, Willi
Schmidt, Bernd
Petzold, Max
Seitz, Sabine

Name

Mai, Uwe
Schddel, Roland
Kraus, Reinhard
Beyerlein, Helma
Benkert, Walter
Schmack, Thomas
Endrel3, Birgit
Schdédel, Gudrun
Voit, Wieland
Kohler, Peter
Schneider, Gisela
Stasche, Arnold
Mohr, Reinhard
Feiler, Hubert
Schmidt, Bernd
Ultsch, Willi
Petzold, Max
Seitz, Sabine

Adler Tief Auflage

Verein

BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
SG Leupoldsgrin
BSG Stammbach
SG Leupoldsgrin
SG Leupoldsgriin
SG Stadtsteinach
BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
BSG Stammbach
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Coburg

SG Stadtsteinach
SV Witzleshofen
SG Minchberg
SV Witzleshofen

Gluck Auflage

Verein

SG Stadtsteinach
BSG Stammbach
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Leupoldsgrin
SG Leupoldsgrin
SG Leupoldsgrin
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Coburg

SG Minchberg
SV Witzleshofen
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SV Witzleshofen

Ergebnis

13,0 Teiler
14,3 Teiler
17,0 Teiler
17,0 Teiler
21,4 Teiler
32,5 Teller
32,5 Teller
34,0 Teller
37,1 Teller
46,3 Teller
50,5 Teller
53,2 Teller
57,1 Teller
59,8 Teller
98,0 Teiler
99,8 Teiler
161,9 Teiler
282,3 Teller

Ergebnis

10,6 Teiler
12,0 Teiler
12,0 Teiler
12,8 Teiler
17,4 Teiler
19,0 Teiler
25,0 Teiler
27,0 Teiler
41,2 Teiler
59,2 Teiler
75,1 Teiller
83,0 Teiler
84,8 Teiler
131,6 Teiler
133,5 Teiler
152,4 Teiler
182,0 Teiler
309,5 Teiler



Ehrenscheibe
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Matthes, Joachim
Wallowsky, Jirgen
Witzgall, Jochen
Greger, Michaela
Oberlander, Andrea
Matthes, Karola
Staul3, Christian
Riel3, Herbert
Schneider, Sonja
Kopp, Norbert
Sachs, Bernd
Furbringer, Rudolf
Schmidt, Oliver
Ortlieb, Raimund
Kubiak, Gregor
Raithel, Daniel
Popp, Cynthia
Troger, Bernd
SuR, Franz
Weber, Stefan
Reuther, Louis
Unglaub, Bertram
Schmidt, Jana
Putz, Matthias
Hollwig, Bastian
Ott, Sascha
Kiel3ling, Franziska
Panzer, Matthias
Fichtner, Sophie
Kiel3ling, Thomas
Grundonner, Josephine
Bar, Dominik
Lenker, Sean

Erl, Martin

Verein

SG Geroldsgrin
SG Andreas Hofer
Tell Neubau

SG Andreas Hofer
SG Minchberg
SG Geroldsgrin
BSG Stammbach
SG Hubertus Kastl
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Kauernburg 1898 Ku.
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Kauernburg 1898 Ku.
BSG Stammbach
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Stadtsteinach
SV Witzleshofen
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg

Ergebnis

45,5
48,6
69,8
98,6
1445
147,3
152,0
154,0
160,5
184,4
199,5
211,0
214,2
222,8
230,3
269,4
271,7
279,4
306,5
315,5
340,4
384,3
390,2
550,5
569,2
623,0
677,2
763,9
800,7
834,8
928,1
1031,8
1068,5
1899,0

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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Name

Wallowsky, Jiurgen
Greger, Michaela

Grindonner, Josephine

Putz, Matthias
Matthes, Joachim
Witzgall, Jochen
Riel3, Herbert
Panzer, Matthias
Furbringer, Rudolf
Schneider, Sonja
Lenker, Sean
Sachs, Bernd
Hollwig, Bastian
Matthes, Karola
Fichtner, Sophie
Kopp, Norbert
Schmidt, Oliver
Oberlander, Andrea
Kubiak, Gregor
Troger, Bernd
Unglaub, Bertram
Reuther, Louis
Popp, Cynthia
Raithel, Daniel
Ott, Sascha

Sui, Franz
Weber, Stefan
Schmidt, Jana
Kiel3ling, Franziska
Erl, Martin
Ortlieb, Raimund
Staul3, Christian
Bar, Dominik
Kiel3ling, Thomas

Festscheibe

Verein

SG Andreas Hofer
SG Andreas Hofer
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Geroldsgrin
Tell Neubau

SG Hubertus Kastl
SG Minchberg

SG Kauernburg 1898 Ku.

SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg

SG Kauernburg 1898 Ku.

SG Geroldsgrin
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
BSG Stammbach
SV Witzleshofen
SG Stadtsteinach

Ergebnis

14,1

56,4

58,2

73,1

76,0

77,3

91,7
130,3
154,6
169,7
170,4
172,4
174,4
175,8
187,2
200,0
200,7
271,8
283,6
284,6
289,3
320,6
325,7
369,9
387,3
418,8
465,3
511,2
628,8
644,1
682,9
710,2
761,9
930,3

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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Name

Wallowsky, Jiurgen
Witzgall, Jochen
Matthes, Joachim
Greger, Michaela
Matthes, Karola
Riel3, Herbert
Schneider, Sonja
Staul3, Christian
Schmidt, Oliver
Troger, Bernd

Ott, Sascha
Raithel, Daniel
SuR, Franz
Oberlander, Andrea
Hollwig, Bastian
KieR3ling, Franziska
Furbringer, Rudolf
Kubiak, Gregor
Kopp, Norbert
Weber, Stefan
Fichtner, Sophie
Sachs, Bernd
KieRRling, Thomas
Schmidt, Jana
Reuther, Louis
Panzer, Matthias
Unglaub, Bertram
Ortlieb, Raimund
Grundonner, Josephine
Putz, Matthias

Adler Serie

Verein

SG Andreas Hofer
Tell Neubau

SG Geroldsgrin
SG Andreas Hofer
SG Geroldsgrin
SG Hubertus Kastl
SG Minchberg
BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg

SG Kauernburg 1898 Ku.

SG Stadtsteinach

SG Kauernburg 1898 Ku.

SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg

Ergebnis

104,5
103,9
103,7
103,2
102,4
101,7
101,0
100,6
99,4
97,7
97,5
97,4
97,3
96,5
96,3
96,0
95,8
94,7
94,6
94,4
93,8
93,2
93,0
92,2
90,3
88,0
85,4
83,1
83,1
81,0

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
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Name

Wallowsky, Jiurgen
Greger, Michaela
Troger, Bernd
Matthes, Joachim
Matthes, Karola
Witzgall, Jochen
Kopp, Norbert
Furbringer, Rudolf
Riel3, Herbert
KieR3ling, Thomas
Hollwig, Bastian
Ott, Sascha
Oberlander, Andrea
Weber, Stefan
Kubiak, Gregor
Fichtner, Sophie
Stauf3, Christian
Ortlieb, Raimund
Schmidt, Oliver
Schneider, Sonja
Unglaub, Bertram
Sui, Franz
Reuther, Louis
Raithel, Daniel
Schmidt, Jana

Erl, Martin

Sachs, Bernd
Panzer, Matthias
Kiel3ling, Franziska
Lenker, Sean

Adler Tief

Verein

SG Andreas Hofer
SG Andreas Hofer
SG Minchberg
SG Geroldsgrin
SG Geroldsgrin
Tell Neubau

SG Minchberg

SG Kauernburg 1898 Ku.

SG Hubertus Kastl
SG Stadtsteinach

SG Kauernburg 1898 Ku.

BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
BSG Stammbach
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg

Ergebnis

5,0
11,7
17,8
20,6
29,0
36,4
42,5
43,9
51,6
74,0
82,7
92,1
92,6

100,6
106,8
118,9
120,1
121,6
131,3
138,1
1421
154,0
157,4
161,1
225,7
240,6
243,3
265,1
274,6
487,2

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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Name

Matthes, Karola
Kopp, Norbert
Sachs, Bernd
Wallowsky, Jiurgen
Matthes, Joachim
Witzgall, Jochen
Greger, Michaela
Riel3, Herbert
Putz, Matthias
Schneider, Sonja
KieRling, Franziska
Staul3, Christian
Ott, Sascha

SuR, Franz
Furbringer, Rudolf
Panzer, Matthias
Erl, Martin
Schmidt, Jana
Raithel, Daniel
Reuther, Louis
Troger, Bernd
Schmidt, Oliver
Grindonner, Josephine
Unglaub, Bertram
KieRRling, Thomas
Oberlander, Andrea
Kubiak, Gregor
Fichtner, Sophie
Weber, Stefan
Lenker, Sean

Gluck

Verein

SG Geroldsgrin
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Andreas Hofer
SG Geroldsgrin
Tell Neubau

SG Andreas Hofer
SG Hubertus Kastl
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
BSG Stammbach
BSG Stammbach
SG Minchberg

SG Kauernburg 1898 Ku.

SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg
SG Minchberg

Ergebnis

10,1
13,9
18,0
21,5
23,4
26,2
30,0
34,2
36,3
37,3
44,9
54,8
58,0
62,0
70,2
1019
105,1
108,4
122,1
126,3
128,6
146,4
149,0
180,7
183,8
186,8
242,8
260,1
262,3
354,5

Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
Teiler
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Jugendpramie

Platz Name

KieR3ling, Franziska
Fichtner, Sophie
Schmidt, Jana
Reuther, Louis
Grindonner, Josephine

Verein

SG Stadtsteinach
SG Minchberg

SG Minchberg
SG Stadtsteinach
SG Stadtsteinach

Beteiligung der Vereine 2024

SG Minchberg

SG Stadtsteinach

BSG Stammbach

SV Witzleshofen

SG Leupoldsgrin

SG Geroldsgrin

SG Andreas Hofer

SG Kauernburg 1898 Kulmbach
Tell Neubau

N
S

SG Coburg
SG Hubertus Kastl

P PP NDNMNMNDNWW-NO©

Auflage
Freistehend

ol
N

19
35

54

Ergebnis

96,0
93,8
92,2
90,3
83,1

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe



